
$300
$500

$1750

$575
$825

$1075
$1325

$250

$250

$150

$150

$350
$550

Policy Validat ion – Maternity
Gestational Carrier’s policy

ACA Policy Placement

Re-Quote Fee

*Please add $500 to the JCM of $1750 for each
  additional maternity policy in the GC’s name.

Cancellation of Quote Request

Premium Bill Monitoring (PBM)

*Journey Claims Management

Renewal Fee of ACA Policy

Provider Checks Outside of 
Open Enrollment 

5 business day turnaround 

INCLUDES: PBM for (1) journey and
overseeing all claims and provider
bills from COP to Postpartum

ACA Placement only

Additional to ACA Placement Fee

In lieu of ACA Placement Fee

1 year of service

For up to 4 Providers per GC

(Included with 2 years of PBM service)

2 years of service

2 business day turnaround

ACA Placement + Rush Fee 1

ACA Placement + Rush Fee 2

ACA Placement + Rush Fee 3

SERVICE FEE 

OPEN ENROLLMENT 
PRICING GUIDE
ACA

OPEN ENROLLMENT 
PRICING GUIDE

ACA POLICY
PLACEMENT 

ACA

www.artrisksolutions.com
LIC# 0H38016

1 866 433 4999

1 866 433 4999
CALL TODAY!


