

SERVICE	FEE	
Policy Validation – Maternity Gestational Carrier's policy	\$300	5 business day turnaround
	\$500	2 business day turnaround
ACA Policy Placement	\$575	ACA Placement only
	^{\$} 825	ACA Placement + Rush Fee 1
	\$ 1075	ACA Placement + Rush Fee 2
	\$ 1325	ACA Placement + Rush Fee 3
Re-Quote Fee	\$250	Additional to ACA Placement Fee
Cancellation of Quote Request	^{\$} 250	In lieu of ACA Placement Fee
Premium Bill Monitoring (PBM)	\$350	1 year of service
	\$550	2 years of service
*Journey Claims Management *Please add \$500 to the JCM of \$1750 for each additional maternity policy in the GC's name.	\$ 1750	INCLUDES: PBM for (1) journey and overseeing all claims and provider bills from COP to Postpartum
Renewal Fee of ACA Policy	^{\$} 150	(Included with 2 years of PBM service)
Provider Checks Outside of Open Enrollment	^{\$} 150	For up to 4 Providers per GC







